E3 2016 OFFICIAL VENDORS

Air- Fright / Shipping
GES

7050 Lindell Road | Las Vegas, NV 89118-4702
T. 800.475.2098 | F. 866.329.1437

Website: www.ges.com

Audio Visual

GES

1425 Greenway Drive, | Suite 250, Irvine | TX 75038
T. 972.538.3006 | F.972.538.3011

Website: www.ges.com

Booth Cleaning (Exclusive)

GES

7050 Lindell Road | Las Vegas, NV 89118-4702
T.800.475.2098 | F. 866.329.1437

Website: www.ges.com

Catering (Exclusive)

Levy Restaurants,

Maria Lopez

Los Angeles Convention Center / LACC

1201 South Figueroa St. | Los Angeles, CA 90015
T. 213.765.4480

E-Mail: mlopez@Levyrestaurants.com

Decorator/Drayage

GES

7050 Lindell Road | Las Vegas, NV 89118-4702
T. 800.475.2098 | F. 866.329.1437

Website: www.ges.com

E3 Merchandise/Promotional Products
CompanyStuff Marketing

Steve Lindland

324 Belden Hill Road | Wilton, CT 06897
T.978.525.3400 x 203 | F. 978.535.3401
E-Mail: stevel @companystuff.com
Website: www.companystuff.com

Electrical Services (Exclusive)

GES

Mark Witthoeft

5560 Katella Ave | Los Angeles, CA 90630
T. 562.370.1605 | F. 562.370.1695
E-Mail: mwitthoeft@ges.com

Floral

Short Term Plant Rental Inc.

448 Terrain Ave. | Long Beach, CA 90814
T.562.494.7777 | F. 562.498.3800
E-Mail: tim@shorttermplantrental.com
Website: www.shorttermplantrental.com

Hotel

Convention Management Resources, Inc.,, CMR

Bill Delaney

33 New Montgomery,| Suite 100 | San Francisco, CA 94105
T.800.804.4337 | F. 415.293.4072

E-Mail: bdelaney@cmrus.com

Website: www.cmrus.com

Insurance

John Buttine Insurance

Kendra A. Reilly

33 East 33rd Street,| F ifth Floor | New York, NY 10016
T.212.697.1010 ext. 49 | F. 212.504.8084

E-Mail: kar@buttine.com

Website: www.buttine.com

International Shipping

Rogers Worldwide,

Sherri Pelc

7345 S Durango Drive | #B107-404| Las Vegas, NV 89113
T.702.272.1596 | F.702.648.6968

E-Mail: spelc@rogers.com

Website: www.rerogers.com

entertainment®
software
association

June 14 - 16, 2016 | Los Angeles Convention Center | E3Expo.com

Internet Access (Exclusive)

showNets

13316 E Summit Drive. | Scottsdale, AZ 85259
T. 800.310.4454 | F. 480.314.7717

E-Mail: sales@shownets.net

Website: www.shownets.net

Labor

GES

7050 Lindell Road | Las Vegas, NV 89118-4702
T. 800.475.2098 | F. 866.329.1437

Website: www.ges.com

Lead Retrieval

CompuSystems

P.0.Box 6271 | Broadview IL 60155
T.708.786.5565 | F. 708.344.4444

E-Mail: exhibitor-support@compusystems.com

Website: www.compusystems.com

Model/Talent

TradeShow Temps

Gina Viola

445 S. Figueroa Street | Suite 3100 | Los Angeles, CA 90071
T. 888.748.3677

E-Mail: gina@tradeshowtemps.net

Website: www.tradeshowtemps.net

Photographer

Cheer Films, Inc,,

Michael Flanagan

2825 26th St, | #F, | Astoria, NY 11103
T.508.361.5339

E-Mail: flanabrand@gmail.com

Website: www.cheerfilms.com

Registration

CompuSystems

P.0. Box 6271 | Broadway, IL 60155

T. 708.786.5565 | F. 708.344.4444

E-Mail: exhibitor-support@compusystems.com
Website: www.compusystems.com

Rigging/Hanging Signs (Exclusive)
GES

Kelly Green
5560 Katella Avenue, | Cypress, CA 90630
T. 562.370.1564

E-Mail: kgreen@ges.com

Security

Show-Time Services

Larry Lopez

8332 Lambert Drive | Huntington Beach, CA 92647
T. 714.397.3871

E-Mail: www.show-timeservices.com

Website: Larry@show-timeservices.com

Telecommunication (Exclusive)

Smart City

Robbie Bridges, Customer Sales & Services

LACC, 1201 S. Figueroa St. | Los Angeles, CA 90015
T. 213.765.4647 | F. 213.765.4450

E-Mail: rbridges@smartcity.com

Transportation

Production Transport

Karin Keidser

21250 Hawthorne Blvd | Suite 535 | Torrance, CA 90503
T. 877.641.0900 | F. 310.641.0999

E-Mail: kkeidser@prodtrans.com

Produced By
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